
 

Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Limited 

NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING 
INVITATION FOR BIDS(IFB) 

 
IFBNo.HQ/EN/EC/NKWD-NGAQ/TRACK-Systems/PMC Dated:15.06.12 

 
Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd invites Bids under 

single stage two packets system for PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
CONSULTANCY FOR - Design and Construction of Track, Signaling & 
Telecom works, traction power supply, SCADA, OHE and General Electrical 
works and its testing and commissioning for double line electrified Railway 
track from New Karwandia(Rly. Kms-564) to Durgawati (Rly. Km-630) approx. 
66 Kms on Mughalsarai-Sonnagar Section of Eastern Dedicated Freight 
Corridor. 

 
The Key details of the RFP document are as under: 

Cost of RFP Document Rs. 10,000/- in the form of DD/Pay Order 
issued by any  nationalised bank / scheduled 
bank of India in favour of “Dedicated Freight 
Corridor Corporation of India Ltd.” Payable at 
Delhi/ New Delhi 
 

RFP Document on sale From 10:30 hrs to 17:00 hrs on all working 
days from 22.06.2012 to 30.7.2012 
 

Uploading of RFP 
document on DFCC 
website www.dfcc.in and 
www.dfccil.org  

22.06.2012 

Pre-Bid meeting 12.07.2012 at 15:00 hrs 

Date and time of 
submission of bids 

Upto 15:00 hrs of 31.07.2012 

Authority and place of 
purchase of RFP 
document 

Shri R. Prasad, Group General Manager/ 
Engg./Eastern Corridor,  
Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of  
India Limited, 4th Floor, Pragati Maidan Metro 
Station Building Complex, New-Delhi-110 001. 
Phone: 01123454626, Fax No. 011-23454628 
Email- rprasad@dfcc.co.in  
 

Interested applicant may download the complete RFP document from 

DFCC website www.dfcc.in and www.dfccil.org from 22.06.2012. 

 

Group General Manager /Engg-I 

http://www.dfcc.in/
http://www.dfccil.org/
mailto:rprasad@dfcc.co.in
http://www.dfcc.in/
http://www.dfccil.org/

